NOTICE

This is for general information to all the 4th Semester (Honours and Generic) students of Chemistry Department that their final practical examination will be held according to the following schedule.

	Date
	Paper
	Semester
	Time

	14-6-2022
	C8,C9,C10
	4th  Sem(H)
	9.00am onward

	15-6-2022
	
	
	

	16-6-2022
	
	
	

	16-6-2022
	GE4
	4th Sem (Generic)
	9.00am onward


Students are advised to complete the practical note books, checked and signed it on or before 10/06/2022.

HOD,

Dr. Jitumoni Borah

Chemistry Department

Date: 01/06/2022

